
DID YOU KNOW?General freight 
trucking- long distance 

NAICS 48412

*Economic Census Facts:

Establishments

Payroll (Bil $)

Revenue (Bil $)

19982002

Employees

$92.9

$28.7

37,577

815,036

$80.7

$23.4

32,304

704,208

* Unless otherwise noted, includes 
only employer establishments.

OFFICIAL 5 YEAR MEASURE             OFFICIAL 5 YEAR MEASURE             
OF AMERICAN BUSINESSOF AMERICAN BUSINESS

$ Revenue Per Capita: 2002

507 to 1,602 (10)
351 to 506 (13)
211 to 350 (11)

24 to 210 (13)

Not available (4)

Employment Size of Establishments: 2002

Non-
employer

89%

Less than 
10 

employees
7%

10 or more 
employees

4%

business.census.gov

Total long-distance 
motor carrier revenue 
grew 52% from 1998 
to 2005; among non-

employers alone, 
revenue grew 95%.

Total Revenue: 2002
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Revenue per Establishment: 2002

$2,471,876

$77,832
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Sources of Revenue: 2002Local 
motor 
carrier 

revenue
3%

All Other
2%

Long-
distance 

motor 
carrier 

revenue
95%

Revenue: 1998 - 2005
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